
2.70

2.66

2.69

3.09

2.84

3.10

3.10

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 N3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 
 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

MG  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N   CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 K  

Phe 231(A)

Pro 16(A)

Arg 245(A)

Anp 401(A)

His 15(A)

 MG 403(A)

Lys 166(A)

Asp 239(A)

Asp 164(A)

 MG 402(A)

Lys 246(A)
Asp 17(A)

Thr 228(A)

  K 404(A)


